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Name Degree Email Phone

Florez, Corinne L Master of Social Work corinnef@csufresno.edu 559.278.2910

Foster, Barbara A Master of Social Work bfoster@csufresno.edu 559.228.4093

Foster, David J Master of Social Work davidfo@csufresno.edu 559.228.4055

Freitas, Frankie L Master of Social Work frankief@csufresno.edu

Garcia, Betty Doctor of Philosophy bettyg@csufresno.edu 559.278.2550

Gilmore, Alan D Master of Social Work agilmore@csufresno.edu

Gonzales, Anne G Master of Arts angonzales@csufresno.edu

Grant, Stephanie A Master of Social Work stgrant@csufresno.edu

Halpern, Vicki L Master of Social Work vhalpern@csufresno.edu

Hardina, Donna L Doctor of Philosophy donnah@csufresno.edu 559.278.2307

Harris, Debra M Doctor of Philosophy dharris@csufresno.edu 559.278.2966

Hernandez, Virginia R Doctor of Philosophy virginiarh@csufresno.edu 559.278.8478

Himes, Howard K Master of Social Work hhimes@mail.fresnostate.edu

Huerta, Catherine A Master of Social Work chuerta@mail.fresnostate.edu

Hurt, Fred B Master of Arts fhurt@csufresno.edu

Lama, Gyanesh Doctor of Philosophy glama@csufresno.edu

McKee, Bruce D Master of Social Work bmckee@csufresno.edu

Middleton, E J Doctor of Social Welfare jmiddlet@csufresno.edu 559.278.2688

Miltiades, Helen B Doctor of Philosophy hmiltiades@csufresno.edu 559.278.7253

Montana, Salvador M Doctor of Philosophy smontana@csufresno.edu 559.278.8581

Moua, Xong Master of Social Work xmoua@csufresno.edu

Person, Darrin O Master of Social Work dperson@csufresno.edu

Person, Iris N Master of Social Work irperson@csufresno.edu

Petrovich, Anne S Doctor of Philosophy apetrovi@csufresno.edu 559.278.8319

Rangel, Joseph Master of Social Work jrangel@mail.fresnostate.edu

Reiser, Fred M Master of Social Work freiser@csufresno.edu

Saldivar, Estella F Master of Social Work esaldiva@csufresno.edu 559.278.8494

Sanchez, Greg Master of Social Work grsanchez@csufresno.edu


